
2023-05-13 2023-05-13

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

11.78 - PC DEA-4620787MARTÍ CALLEJA, RAJ ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

11.87 - PC AR-4670RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

12.13 - PC AR-4617YUBERO MODREGO, MIGUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

12.24 - PC DEA-4620585RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

12.69 - PC AR-4807ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

12.83 - PC DEA-4621433RONDON MERCADO, NOEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.14 - PC DEA-4621264DIAZ MURIEL, DAVID ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.30 - PC AR-4819ASÍN GARRIDO, GUILLERMO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.44 - PC DEA-4621928DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 EA ADA ZUERA

13.47 - PC DEA-4621318MONTUENGA GARCIA, MELVIN LUIS ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.56 - PC AR-4838HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.44 - PC DEA-4620746GARCÍA TEJEDOR, ENZO ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

14.79 - PC AR-4775GORMEDINO GRACIA, JAVIER ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

15.31 - PC DEA-4621361TEJERO AZAGRA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.65 - PC DEA-4621487PINA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DANIEL ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4621232ÁLVAREZ SANZ, DANIEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4798ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622370ANDREU TOYAS, DANIEL ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

AR-4874GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ, HECTOR ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621480MARTIN MUÑOZ, JUAN ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4621847NAVARRO GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 09 EA CA SAN JOSE

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:37.85 - PC AR-4617YUBERO MODREGO, MIGUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:39.09 - PC DEA-4620787MARTÍ CALLEJA, RAJ ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:42.63 - PC DEA-4621930ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMÁN ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

00:44.90 - PC DEA-4622478CORTES  VIVES, ALVARO ESP 09 EA SANTA ISABEL

DEA-4621887BUENO BRETON, LUIS DANIEL ESP 09 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4620587MARIN GREGORIO, JUAN HUATONG ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4620888RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620585RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:29.96 - PC AR-4798ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

01:32.85 - PC AR-4847BLASCO DIAZ, PEDRO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

01:40.54 - PC DEA-4621600AIDOUD , MASSINISSA MAR 08 EA CA EJEA

01:41.85 - PC DEA-4620588VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

01:49.08 - PC DEA-4621476LAZARO SALVO, JUAN ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

01:49.95 - PC DEA-4621929LLAMAZARES FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 08 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4622367LATASA IZQUIETA, MIKEL ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

AR-4637VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE ESP 09 EA ELITE SPORT

600m MASC. AL CM

JDEE Cto Provincial Individual Sub16, Zaragoza

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL CM

300m MASC. AL CM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:03.04 - PC AR-4589ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:07.53 - PC DEA-4622514SANJUAN ROCA, HECTOR ESP 08 EA RAINBOW TEAM

03:07.75 - PC AR-4862VALENCIA NEVADO, GONZALO ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

03:26.06 - PC DEA-4621238ARBIOL SOLA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

03:26.55 - PC DEA-4622051ORMAD GRASA, PABLO ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

03:41.65 - PC DEA-4622047TOMEY MONGE, BRUNO ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4622420ARANDA GIL, DAVID ESP 08 EA SANTA ISABEL

DEA-4621546LAZARO ANADON, ALVARO ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

18.49 - PC AR-4805CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621930ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMÁN ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-4668ROMAN PLESCH, DARIUS ADAM ROU 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:42.13 - PC AR-4608GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4796JURADO HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4667LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTÁN ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

05:08.41 - PC AR-4800HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO, ALVARO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.64 - PC AR-4668ROMAN PLESCH, DARIUS ADAM ROU 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1.52 - PC DEA-4621433RONDON MERCADO, NOEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

1.45 - PC AR-4805CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1.20 - PC DEA-4620604BLASCO SANZ, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

2.00 - PC DEA-4620604BLASCO SANZ, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ALAS

1.70 - PC AR-4804RAMÓN SANZ, BRUNO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

4.94 - PC AR-4667LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTÁN ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

4.92 - PC DEA-4621928DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 EA ADA ZUERA

4.26 - PC AR-4838HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3.70 - PC DEA-4620591MESTRE GISPERT, PAU ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4621887BUENO BRETON, LUIS DANIEL ESP 09 EA CA CUARTE

AR-4608GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4874GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ, HECTOR ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622446GUILLO JARQUE, SERGIO ESP 09 EA SANTA ISABEL

DEA-4621900JAIME BELSUE, DIEGO ESP 09 EA CA CUARTE

Pértiga MASC. AL CM

Longitud MASC. AL CM

1.000m MASC. AL CM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL CM

1.500m Obst. MASC. CM

Altura MASC. AL CM



AR-4796JURADO HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622049RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

10.67 - PC AR-4807ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

10.25 - PC AR-4589ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

08.96 - PC AR-4775GORMEDINO GRACIA, JAVIER ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

07.65 - PC DEA-4620746GARCÍA TEJEDOR, ENZO ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

11.00 - PC AR-4669RUBIO RIVERES, MATEO MIGUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

09.56 - PC AR-4609GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

07.82 - PC DEA-4621931SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

07.50 - PC DEA-4622047TOMEY MONGE, BRUNO ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4622371VALERO LAZARO, JAVIER ESP 08 EA RAINBOW TEAM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

44.31 - PC AR-4669RUBIO RIVERES, MATEO MIGUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

31.89 - PC DEA-4622371VALERO LAZARO, JAVIER ESP 08 EA RAINBOW TEAM

22.34 - PC DEA-4620594PRIETO TOME, PABLO ESP 08 EA ALAS

20.84 - PC DEA-4621931SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-4609GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621548MARIN LOBARTE, MATEO ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621555ORTEGA GALUCHINO, FERNANDO ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

38.71 - PC AR-4828MATACHE MATACHE, CARLOS ROU 08 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

36.40 - PC AR-4670RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

24.14 - PC DEA-4620594PRIETO TOME, PABLO ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621548MARIN LOBARTE, MATEO ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621555ORTEGA GALUCHINO, FERNANDO ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

35.19 - PC AR-4819ASÍN GARRIDO, GUILLERMO ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622370ANDREU TOYAS, DANIEL ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4621900JAIME BELSUE, DIEGO ESP 09 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4620888RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

12.88 - PC DEA-4621923PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 EA ADA ZUERA

12.90 - PC AR-4584AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

12.90 - PC AR-4583FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.34 - PC AR-4683CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

13.37 - PC AR-4835AMATE MARTÍNEZ, RAQUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM

100m FEM. AL CF

Triple Salto MASC. AL CM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL CM

Disco (1kg) MASC. CM

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM



13.48 - PC AR-4560BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.58 - PC AR-4557DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 EA CA SAN JOSE

13.62 - PC AR-4631LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13.86 - PC AR-4507ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

13.86 - PC DEA-4620998ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

14.06 - PC DEA-4621235ANGOY SALAZAR, ISABEL ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.11 - PC DEA-4620580FUERTES MATA, JULIA ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

14.17 - PC AR-4834PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

14.38 - PC AR-4793ARCOS URGEL, ANDREA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

14.39 - PC DEA-4621813PASCUAL LAGLERA, PAULA ESP 09 EA CA SAN JOSE

14.39 - PC DEA-4621564ROMERA TORRES, IRENE ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

14.41 - PC DEA-4621217ABAD ARENAS, ANA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.41 - PC DEA-4620800MORALES MARZO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

14.52 - PC DEA-4621302LUCAS MUÑOZ, LAILA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.63 - PC DEA-4621364TORNOS CARABALLO, LEYRE ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.66 - PC DEA-4621814TORRALBA PEIRET, BEATRIZ ESP 08 EA CA SAN JOSE

14.79 - PC DEA-4621552MINGUEZ EZQUERRA, ELENA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

14.89 - PC DEA-4621347RUIZ NAVARRO, NAROA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.92 - PC DEA-4621219ALCOLEA GOMEZ, IRENE ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14.92 - PC AR-4758ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

14.93 - PC DEA-4620609CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA ESP 08 EA ALAS

14.97 - PC DEA-4621356SANZ VICENTE, JIMENA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.00 - PC DEA-4621357SERRATE CASTEJON, OLAYA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.17 - PC DEA-4621370URIEL GUINDA, CANDELA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.19 - PC DEA-4621535DELGADO DELSO, ALICIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

15.24 - PC DEA-4621365TORNOS CARABALLO, SOFIA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.31 - PC DEA-4621363TOMAS CALVO, ALBA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.33 - PC DEA-4621002CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

15.49 - PC DEA-4621234ANADON PASAMAR, ELIA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

15.59 - PC DEA-4621367TORRES MORENO, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621519ALMENARA VIDAL, CAYETANA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4620875ARGUEDAS ALARES, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4818CABREJAS PEREZ, ABRIL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622351CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4621258CHAO ALONSO, VEGA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621271FRAGO CHIA, CARLA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4759FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621273GALINDO OLIVEIRA, ASHLEY ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621442GARCIA MEZA, CAROLINA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621916GASCON RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4621286HERRERO GOMEZ, CANDELA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4666LAPUENTE RAMÍREZ, ADRIANA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4833LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4620989MAESTRE MAS, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621310MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621016OLIVER BENITO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4621333PASTOR MARTIN, LIDIA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621558PLOU PALLARES, MARTINA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621403PONCE SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4739ROY MOLINA, ANDREA ESP 09 EA CA TRIALS



DEA-4621015SANZ MOLINA, LUCIA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:43.87 - PC AR-4620MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

00:44.22 - PC AR-4631LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

00:47.19 - PC AR-4507ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:47.42 - PC DEA-4621446ASENSIO PIQUER, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:47.45 - PC AR-4834PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

00:49.03 - PC DEA-4621368TRUJILLO ALASANZ, ESTHER ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

00:49.63 - PC DEA-4622351CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ELITE SPORT

00:49.84 - PC DEA-4621643BLASCO PEREZ, VERONICA ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

00:50.48 - PC DEA-4621916GASCON RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

00:50.70 - PC DEA-4621454CAJAL PASTOR, CARLOTA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:52.43 - PC DEA-4621624CASTAN BLASCO, JUDITH ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

00:53.01 - PC AR-4758ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4858ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620875ARGUEDAS ALARES, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621461COBO VITORES, MARIA ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4621271FRAGO CHIA, CARLA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4621221GIL LOPEZ, MARIA ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622342GRACIA MAYORAL, DANIELA ESP 09 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

AR-4727LAGRANJA CASALE, LUNA ESP 09 EA CA EJEA

DEA-4620798MILLA VALERO, SILVIA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4803RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622339SANZ NUENO, ANGELA ESP 08 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:38.34 - PC AR-4612MARTÍNEZ GRACIA, VERA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

01:39.42 - PC AR-4654JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

01:40.16 - PC AR-4580PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

01:42.37 - PC DEA-4622005AURED BELENGUER, ALBA ESP 09 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

01:52.35 - PC AR-4739ROY MOLINA, ANDREA ESP 09 EA CA TRIALS

01:53.06 - PC AR-4806PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

01:55.37 - PC DEA-4621272FRAJ IBAÑEZ, IRENE ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

01:56.53 - PC DEA-4621810MURILLO BELTRAN, MARIA ESP 08 EA CA SAN JOSE

01:58.24 - PC DEA-4621336PUEYO DARKAOUI, RANIA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

01:58.97 - PC DEA-4621826HERMOSILLA CABEZÓN, PAULA ESP 09 EA CA SAN JOSE

01:59.83 - PC DEA-4621819CABEZÓN DONOSO, ELENA ESP 09 EA CA SAN JOSE

02:00.35 - PC DEA-4620616GARCES DE VAL, IRENE ESP 08 EA ALAS

02:02.37 - PC DEA-4621263DE ASPRER TENA, BEATRIZ ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4672CAPEL GARCÍA, INES ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4622346PEREZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 08 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

04:08.31 - PC DEA-4621467GARCIA  PEREZ, ALICIA ESP 08 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

AR-4857LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

300m FEM. AL  CF

600m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  CF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

17.09 - PC DEA-4620639MORTE GIRAL, PAULA ESP 08 EA ALAS

17.36 - PC AR-4685NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.78 - PC AR-4803RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

18.83 - PC AR-4614MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

19.38 - PC DEA-4621813PASCUAL LAGLERA, PAULA ESP 09 EA CA SAN JOSE

22.18 - PC AR-4749SÁDABA CAMPO, RAQUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AR-4557DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4620989MAESTRE MAS, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621552MINGUEZ EZQUERRA, ELENA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621558PLOU PALLARES, MARTINA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

AR-4842ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

AR-4790SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:49.78 - PC AR-4842ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

00:50.98 - PC AR-4607DI PERSIO NUÑEZ, MARÍA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:54.96 - PC AR-4833LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

00:57.26 - PC DEA-4622489GRACIA JOVEN, ANGELA ESP 08 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4622344GUAJARDO LAFUENTE, BARBARA ESP 09 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

06:21.47 - PC AR-4531GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA ESP 08 EA CA UTEBO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.50 - PC AR-4614MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1.46 - PC DEA-4620639MORTE GIRAL, PAULA ESP 08 EA ALAS

1.43 - PC AR-4564ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 EA ALAS

1.36 - PC DEA-4622342GRACIA MAYORAL, DANIELA ESP 09 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

2.55 - PC AR-4512RIVERO ROYO, ALICIA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1.85 - PC AR-4797NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620798MILLA VALERO, SILVIA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

5.16 - PC AR-4584AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

5.04 - PC AR-4858ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5.04 - PC AR-4685NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.78 - PC AR-4607DI PERSIO NUÑEZ, MARÍA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.67 - PC AR-4564ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 EA ALAS

4.54 - PC AR-4806PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.45 - PC AR-4835AMATE MARTÍNEZ, RAQUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

4.37 - PC AR-4683CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL CF

1.500m Obst. FEM. CF

Altura FEM. AL CF

Pértiga FEM. AL CF

Longitud FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF



4.36 - PC DEA-4620580FUERTES MATA, JULIA ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

3.98 - PC DEA-4620616GARCES DE VAL, IRENE ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621624CASTAN BLASCO, JUDITH ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4621016OLIVER BENITO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4621564ROMERA TORRES, IRENE ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

AR-4749SÁDABA CAMPO, RAQUEL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

10.94 - PC DEA-4621923PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 EA ADA ZUERA

10.52 - PC AR-4560BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

10.40 - PC AR-4759FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

09.72 - PC AR-4790SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

09.34 - PC DEA-4620609CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA ESP 08 EA ALAS

08.85 - PC DEA-4622339SANZ NUENO, ANGELA ESP 08 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4620998ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4621002CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622346PEREZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 08 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

10.67 - PC AR-4559BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA ESP 08 EA ALAS

09.20 - PC DEA-4620800MORALES MARZO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

09.05 - PC AR-4531GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA ESP 08 EA CA UTEBO

06.79 - PC DEA-4622054BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

06.28 - PC DEA-4621643BLASCO PEREZ, VERONICA ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

29.69 - PC AR-4762LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

14.09 - PC DEA-4622054BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4621583GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

AR-4797NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

40.23 - PC AR-4762LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

35.41 - PC AR-4851FRANCES MARTI, ALBA ESP 08 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

33.19 - PC AR-4620MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

30.64 - PC DEA-4621941CATALAN LOZANO, PAULA ESP 08 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

13.74 - PC DEA-4621525BELLVIS IRACHE, MACARENA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621519ALMENARA VIDAL, CAYETANA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4621583GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

44.83 - PC AR-4559BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA ESP 08 EA ALAS

41.27 - PC AR-4570ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ESP 08 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

28.06 - PC AR-4666LAPUENTE RAMÍREZ, ADRIANA ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

26.25 - PC AR-4831PARDOS MARTÍN, NOELIA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

22.47 - PC AR-4818CABREJAS PEREZ, ABRIL ESP 09 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

16.40 - PC DEA-4621525BELLVIS IRACHE, MACARENA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

AR-4672CAPEL GARCÍA, INES ESP 09 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4621535DELGADO DELSO, ALICIA ESP 09 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL CF

Disco (800g) FEM. CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL CF


